Used with an electrosurgical unit for endoscopic
mucosal marking, incision in the GI tract.
ESD/EMR Knife
More Efficient and Economic
Medi-Globe GmbH
Medi-Globe-Straße 1-5
D-83101 Rohrdorf
OT Achenmühle
Tel: +49 (0) 8032 - 973-379
Fax: +49 (0) 8032 - 973-392
E-Mail: sales@medi-globe.de
ESD/EMR Knife
More Efficient and Economic
Catalog No. Sales Unit Outer Ø
Working
Length
Requested
min. Channel
Length
I - Knife
Length
O - Knife
MEK-401D-180 Box of 10 2.4 mm 180 cm 2.8 mm 2.0 mm 4.0 mm
MEK-402D-230 Box of 10 2.4 mm 230 cm 2.8 mm 2.0 mm 4.0 mm
MEK-403D-180 Box of 10 2.4 mm 180 cm 2.8 mm 3.0 mm 4.0 mm
MEK-404D-230 Box of 10 2.4 mm 230 cm 2.8 mm 3.0 mm 4.0 mm
MEK-405D-180 Box of 10 2.4 mm 180 cm 2.8 mm 4.0 mm 4.0 mm
MEK-406D-230 Box of 10 2.4 mm 230 cm 2.8 mm 4.0 mm 4.0 mm
MEK-407D-180 Box of 10 2.4 mm 180 cm 2.8 mm 1.0 mm 4.0 mm
MEK-408D-230 Box of 10 2.4 mm 230 cm 2.8 mm 1.0 mm 4.0 mm
MEK-409D-180 Box of 10 2.4 mm 180 cm 2.8 mm 1.5 mm 4.0 mm
MEK-410D-230 Box of 10 2.4 mm 230 cm 2.8 mm 1.5 mm 4.0 mm
MEK-411D-160 Box of 10 2.4 mm 160 cm 2.8 mm 2.0 mm 4.0 mm
MEK-412D-160 Box of 10 2.4 mm 160 cm 2.8 mm 3.0 mm 4.0 mm
MEK-413D-160 Box of 10 2.4 mm 160 cm 2.8 mm 4.0 mm 4.0 mm
MEK-414D-160 Box of 10 2.4 mm 160 cm 2.8 mm 1.0 mm 4.0 mm
MEK-415D-160 Box of 10 2.4 mm 160 cm 2.8 mm 1.5 mm 4.0 mm
• I knife – Designed for the purpose of marking, incision, peeling, hemostasis for
mucosal/submucosal defects quickly.
• O knife – Ceramic tip designed to insulate for providing support to perform cutting
and dissection more efficiency.
• 2 in 1 designed to accommodate physician technique preference, and more
efficient, economic.
L-
M
E
K
-S
U
-0
0
-E
N
 /
 L
L-
03
09
 V
er
. 1
.0
 (2
01
9-
09
)